
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

PIC

1

2

1

1

1

1

2

1

3

4

1

2

No.

32

79

128

116

3

57

6

60

4

52

00

27

Name

Thomas Leavy

Michael Kusch

Shea Brown

John Hasty

Frank Morelli

Don Herman

Bill Tobin

Patrick Bean

Mark Heinzelman

David Zavetsky

James Van Nordstrand

Randy Williams

Class

3DP

3DP

1FP

3EP

4AP

3CP

3CP

4BP

3DP

3DP

1F

3EP

Best Tm

2:51.332

2:52.073

2:57.012

2:59.954

3:04.820

3:08.199

3:17.761

3:19.398

3:21.549

3:22.963

Yr

62

64

74

59

61

69

70

59

73

61

68

59

Make

MGB

MGB

Fiat

Triumph

Chevrolet

Datsun

Triumph

Aston Martin

Porsche

Daimler

Zink

Triumph

Model

Roadster

Roadster

128

TR3A

Corvette

2000

TR6

DB4

914

SP250

C4

TR3

Hometown

Oceanport NJ

Long Branch NJ

Myrtle Beach SC

Charlotte NC

Evanston IL

Pepper Pike OH

Cambridge Springs PA

Norcross GA

Sparta NJ

Wellsboro PA

Newark Valley NY

Towanda PA

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Race Director: Ray Snowden

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  JCH Services

The Finger Lakes Wine Country Classic

Group  1 3 4

Qualifying 1

Qualifying started at 13:03:41

Watkins Glen International  3.370 Miles

6/7/2013 01:00 PM


